
Yellowst on e River

Henrys
Lake

Island
Park

Reservoir

Lamar River
G ardnerRiverGa l litin River

Gibbo n R ive r

Fir e
ho

le
Riv

er

East Ga llatin River

Jeff e rso n River Shiel ds R iver

Madis on R iver

Ruby Ri ver

Ga
lla

tin
Ri v

er

B o
uld

er
Riv

e r

R ed Roc k River

So
u th

Bo
uld

er
Riv

er

Yellowstone
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Hebgen
Lake

Lima
Reservoir Upper

Red
Rock
Lake

IdahoMontana

Ida
ho

Wy
om

ing
Mo

nt
an

a
Wy

om
ing

§̈¦90

§̈¦15

£¤20

£¤89

£¤287

£¤191

72

24

62

35

87

12 53

76

75

84

51

0

80

83

72

76

81

89

82

68

20

80

72

76

87

Belgrade

Bozeman
Livingston

Manhattan
Three Forks

West Yellowstone

Big Sky Meadow Village

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
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!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Madison River Basin
Snow Water Equivalent
Percentage of Normal

May 1, 2024
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